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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Kaunas, 11 - 12/5/2024

Event 16 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
5/12/2024 - 11:10 Results
Points: DSV Masters 22

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 53 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 26.86 815
2. Tadas, LĖVERIS 30 PK Šilainiai 24.94 810
3. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 58 Ilgaplaukiai 28.86 783
4. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 52 Kauno Takas 27.24 781
5. Igors, BULKINS 62 PK Kobras 29.84 760
6. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 40 PK Šilainiai 27.38 723

Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 60 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 30.34 723
8. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 32 Šiaulių Armada 26.34 687
9. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 34 PK Šilainiai 26.39 683

10. Paulius, AUSMANAS 36 PK Šilainiai 26.72 682
11. Gytis, MIKULIS 37 PK Šilainiai 26.77 679
12. Kestutis, REKLAITIS 50 Kauno Takas 28.66 670
13. Tomas, GRUSLYS 35 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 27.27 642
14. Andrejs, FINAGEJEVS 47 Rezeknes pilseta 29.00 630
15. Laurynas, ŽIUKAS 28 SM Nemunas 27.13 621
16. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 34 Vilniaus veteranu PK 27.35 614
17. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 33 Šiaulių Armada 27.36 613
18. Vitalij , VASILJEV 38 Kaunas 27.87 601

Arlandas, JUODEŠKA 63 Kauno Takas 32.27 601
20. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 32 Šiaulių Armada 27.57 599
21. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 27 Šiauliai 27.76 579
22. Augustinas , DEKSNYS 57 Kaunas 32.36 556
23. Šablauskas, TAUTVYDAS 33 PK Autrimpas 28.57 538
24. Irmantas, BUDRYS 34 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 28.97 516
25. Audrius, BIRUTIS 52 Kauno Takas 31.56 502
26. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 65 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.88 494
27. Mindaugas, MALINAUSKAS 34 Šiaulių PK "Cunamis" 29.62 483
28. Arūnas, BOČKUS 51 Kaunas 32.36 466
29. Vytautas, ŠATAS 71 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 37.07 452
30. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 48 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.56 445
31. Romualdas, TUBIS 83 Kauno Takas 41.97 444
32. Aidas, JOKUBAITIS 37 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.97 398
33. Kęstutis, MIGEVIČIUS 60 Kauno Takas 37.20 392
34. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 40 Kaunas 34.06 375
35. Artūr, NAZAROV 31 SPC Delfinas 33.02 349
36. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 79 Kauno Takas 49.06 256
37. Stasys, GRIGAS 83 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:01.13 143
38. Rimtautas, MATEIKA 56 SM Nemunas 52.65 129

YOB 1995 - 1999

1. Laurynas, ŽIUKAS 28 SM Nemunas 27.13 621
2. Benediktas, DAUKŠAS 27 Šiauliai 27.76 579
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YOB 1990 - 1994

1. Tadas, LĖVERIS 30 PK Šilainiai 24.94 810
2. Kęstutis, DEVĖNAS 32 Šiaulių Armada 26.34 687
3. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 34 PK Šilainiai 26.39 683
4. Arūnas, KRIKŠTAPONIS 34 Vilniaus veteranu PK 27.35 614
5. Eimantas, SKALANDIS 33 Šiaulių Armada 27.36 613
6. Pijus, ANDREJAUSKAS 32 Šiaulių Armada 27.57 599
7. Šablauskas, TAUTVYDAS 33 PK Autrimpas 28.57 538
8. Irmantas, BUDRYS 34 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 28.97 516
9. Mindaugas, MALINAUSKAS 34 Šiaulių PK "Cunamis" 29.62 483

10. Artūr, NAZAROV 31 SPC Delfinas 33.02 349

YOB 1985 - 1989

1. Paulius, AUSMANAS 36 PK Šilainiai 26.72 682
2. Gytis, MIKULIS 37 PK Šilainiai 26.77 679
3. Tomas, GRUSLYS 35 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 27.27 642
4. Vitalij , VASILJEV 38 Kaunas 27.87 601
5. Aidas, JOKUBAITIS 37 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 31.97 398

YOB 1980 - 1984

1. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 40 PK Šilainiai 27.38 723
2. Rimvydas, ALEKSEJŪNAS 40 Kaunas 34.06 375

YOB 1975 - 1979

1. Andrejs, FINAGEJEVS 47 Rezeknes pilseta 29.00 630
2. Tomas, BUTRIMAS 48 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.56 445

YOB 1970 - 1974

1. Aleksandras, ZAMORSKIS 53 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 26.86 815
2. Vedestas, ŠEFLERIS 52 Kauno Takas 27.24 781
3. Kestutis, REKLAITIS 50 Kauno Takas 28.66 670
4. Audrius, BIRUTIS 52 Kauno Takas 31.56 502
5. Arūnas, BOČKUS 51 Kaunas 32.36 466

YOB 1965 - 1969

1. Vaidotas, GUMBIS 58 Ilgaplaukiai 28.86 783
2. Augustinas , DEKSNYS 57 Kaunas 32.36 556
3. Rimtautas, MATEIKA 56 SM Nemunas 52.65 129

YOB 1960 - 1964

1. Igors, BULKINS 62 PK Kobras 29.84 760
2. Vilmantas, KRASAUSKAS 60 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 30.34 723
3. Arlandas, JUODEŠKA 63 Kauno Takas 32.27 601
4. Kęstutis, MIGEVIČIUS 60 Kauno Takas 37.20 392
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YOB 1955 - 1959

1. Gediminas, ŠENFELDAS 65 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 35.88 494

1954 and older

1. Vytautas, ŠATAS 71 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 37.07 452
2. Romualdas, TUBIS 83 Kauno Takas 41.97 444
3. Vytautas, SVETIKAS 79 Kauno Takas 49.06 256
4. Stasys, GRIGAS 83 Marijampolės "TORPEDOS" 1:01.13 143


